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					Concerto in C major, RV 555 (Vivaldi, Antonio)				
	

				

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	3 movements

	Genre Categories
	Concertos; For orchestra; Scores featuring the orchestra; For keyboard (arr); Scores featuring keyboard soloists (arr)
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	Recordings (0)
	Commercial 💿 (0)
	Accompaniments (0)
	Synthesized/MIDI (2)






 Naxos

Javascript not enabled.







 Synthesized/MIDI

 Largo à piacemento (No.2)



 Synthesized Performance (original)

*#187175 - 0.01MB - 1:41 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 423×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2012/3/12)









 Synthesized Performance (keyboard)

*#187176 - 0.00MB - 1:41 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 190×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2012/3/12)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Srđan Depolo

	Performers
	Synthesized MIDI

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Complete Score
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 (-) - V/V/V - 90×⇩ - Giovanni Tribuzio





PDF scanned by IntCulturale

Giovanni Tribuzio (2019/3/13)







	
	Publisher. Info.
	Holograph manuscript, n.d.(ca.1701-41)

	Copyright
	Public Domain [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Biblioteca Nazionale Universitaria, Turin (I-Tn): Giordano 34, f.115r-132v
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 Complete Score
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	0.0/10
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 9864×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by Srđan Depolo

Reccmo (2012/3/12)
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	Copyright
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 Oboe

*#811173 - 0.11MB, 4 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 66×⇩ - Rômulo Rondon





PDF typeset by editor

Rômulo Rondon (2022/9/18)








⇒ 10 more: Trumpet 1/2 (C) • Violin 1 • Violin 2 • Violin 3 • Viola All'Inglese 1 • Viola All'Inglese 2 • Cellos • Harpsichord 1 • Harpsichord 2 • Continuo





 Trumpet 1/2 (C)

*#811174 - 0.11MB, 4 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
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	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 67×⇩ - Rômulo Rondon





PDF typeset by editor

Rômulo Rondon (2022/9/18)
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*#811170 - 0.14MB, 6 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 57×⇩ - Rômulo Rondon





PDF typeset by editor

Rômulo Rondon (2022/9/18)









 Violin 2

*#811171 - 0.12MB, 5 pp. - 
	0.0/10
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 22×⇩ - Rômulo Rondon





PDF typeset by editor

Rômulo Rondon (2022/9/18)
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*#811172 - 0.11MB, 4 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 26×⇩ - Rômulo Rondon





PDF typeset by editor

Rômulo Rondon (2022/9/18)









 Viola All'Inglese 1

*#811175 - 0.11MB, 4 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 40×⇩ - Rômulo Rondon





PDF typeset by editor

Rômulo Rondon (2022/9/18)









 Viola All'Inglese 2

*#811176 - 0.10MB, 4 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 28×⇩ - Rômulo Rondon





PDF typeset by editor

Rômulo Rondon (2022/9/18)









 Cellos

*#811177 - 0.08MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 23×⇩ - Rômulo Rondon





PDF typeset by editor

Rômulo Rondon (2022/9/18)









 Harpsichord 1

*#811178 - 0.12MB, 6 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 37×⇩ - Rômulo Rondon





PDF typeset by editor

Rômulo Rondon (2022/9/18)
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*#811179 - 0.12MB, 7 pp. - 
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 30×⇩ - Rômulo Rondon





PDF typeset by editor

Rômulo Rondon (2022/9/18)









 Continuo

*#811180 - 0.10MB, 3 pp. - 
	0.0/10
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 25×⇩ - Rômulo Rondon





PDF typeset by editor

Rômulo Rondon (2022/9/18)







	
	Editor
	Rômulo de Assunção Rondon Mello

	Publisher. Info.
	Rômulo de Assunção Rondon Mello, 2022.

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Complete Score

*#187177 - 0.06MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
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 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1551×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by arranger

Reccmo (2012/3/12)







	
	Arranger
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	Publisher. Info.
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	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.
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	Concerto in C major

	Alternative. Title
	

	Composer
	Vivaldi, Antonio

	Opus/Catalogue NumberOp./Cat. No.
	RV 555

	I-Catalogue NumberI-Cat. No.
	IAV 201

	Key
	C major

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	3 movements:
	Allegro

	Largo à piacemento

	Allegro




	Composer Time PeriodComp. Period
	Baroque

	Piece Style
	Baroque

	Instrumentation
	orchestra

	InstrDetail
	 2 recorders, oboe, (2) chalumeau, 2 trumpets
3 violins, 2 viole all'inglese, 2 cellos, 2 harpsichords, continuo 
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